テーパーボールエンドミルとブレード加工用ツール シリーズ
incl. Taper Ball Endmills and Tools for Turbine Blade Machining
フランケン ターバイン シリーズ
Made
in
Germany
2
インペラーとタービンブレード加工用ツール · Milling Cutters for Machining of Impellers and Turbine Blades

24 ● = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
超硬ソリッド ラジアスエンドミル · Tapered Solid Carbide Torus End Mills
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2677AZ.008008
- ハイパフォーマンス　ツール
- 5-13 枚の多刃仕様
- 不等ピッチ
- ビビリのない加工
-  軸心からの内部給油穴付き (ICA)
- High performance tool
- With 5-13 flutes
-  Variable spacing
-  Low-vibration machining
-  Internal coolant supply,
axial exit (ICA)
N
ICA
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
20° ラジアス
r
ø
d 1
l2
l1
ø
d 2
�
/2
オールラウンド オールラウンド
コーティング · Coating TIALN TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (ページ 2)
- 高強度な被削材の加工に特に最適
- ニッケル基合金の加工にも適用可能
- チタン合金の加工に
- タービンブレードに使われるあらゆる被削材に
Applications – material (see page 2)
- Especially suitable for high-strength materials
- Also suitable in nickel-base alloys
- For the machining of titanium alloys
- Suitable in all turbine materials
P 1.1-5.1
M 1.1-4.1
K 1.1-4.2
N 2.1-2.8
S 1.1-2.6
P 1.1-5.1
M 1.1-4.1
K 1.1-4.2
N 2.1-2.8
S 1.1-2.6
ロング  · Long design
製品型番  · Order code 2677AZ
�/2 ø d 1  r
±0,01
l 2 l 1 ø d 2
h6
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
8°
8 0,8 7,5 80 10 7 .008008 ●
9 1 3,5 80 10 7 .009010 ●
10 1 7,5 80 12 9 .010010 ●
11 1 3,5 80 12 9 .011010 ●
エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2678AZ
�/2 ø d 1  r
±0,01
l 2 l 1 ø d 2